
Team Officials Chair Club Email Home/Work PhoneFAX / Cell Phone
Pryor, Connie BAC conniecp@comcast.net 804-266-4360

804-355-4335 804-690-4847

Barklund, Ric BASS se.barklund@comcast.net 540-825-8897

540-219-7115

Munson, Sue CCA susamun@cox.net 540-774-8318

540-314-5723 540-314-5723

Kimbel, Genny CGBD kimbelfamily@cox.net 757-876-9134

757-876-9134

Locher, Michael DC mhlocher61@verizon.net 804-288-1146

804-400-5017 804-432-6030

Ashby, Bill GATR billashby@gmail.com 434-981-0956

434-243-3155 434-981-0956

Sheffer, Jeff GATR jsheffe@comcast.net 540-433-9519 540-298-4172

540-298-5403 540-421-6011

Greiner, Scott HOKI sgreiner@vt.edu 540-381-3660

540-231-9159 540-230-2680

Mills, Annette LY wva80@comcast.net 434-239-1362

434-352-1483

Razzolini, Laura NOVA lrazzolini@vcu.edu 804-270-4002 804-828-9103

804-868-7187 804-868-9095

Kauffman, Jeff ODAC jeffreykauffman@msn.com 757-481-9955



757-481-4817 757-407-1301

Coopersmith, Georgia PSDN georgia.coopersmith@comcast.n 804-365-8212

804-484-9805

Benson, Bruce PWSC brucebenson@verizon.net 703-680-6792

571-221-0452 571-221-0452

Blake, Travis QDD travis.blake@comcast.net 703-753-4270

202-456-6035 703-595-7638

Martinez, Marty QSTS usaswimdad@gmail.com 804-896-1807

804-896-0528

Elia, Sandy RAPP sandyelia1@aol.com 540-775-6270

540-413-7132

O'hara, Pete RAYS pwoharajr@verizon.net 540-310-4899

540-785-6070 540-379-4670

Jones, Beth RPST beth@tricordhomes.com 540-780-5687

540-760-6714

Bollinger-Tinneny, Elle SEVA ellen.bollinger@chkd.org 757-246-7898
757-374-3795

Miller, Karen K SMAC jrdy1998@gmail.com 540-943-9477

540-245-5133 540-836-9311

Mikeal, Miko STAT smikeal@msn.com 540-720-7688

703-965-2442

Charley, Craig R STRM ccharley9@hotmail.com 540-447-0326



540-463-5441 540-447-0326

Ingraham, Ralph TAC ralph.ingraham@cox.net 757-351-3349

901-292-3958

Fuhs, Georg TIDE hgfuhs@verizon.net 757-490-0217

757-664-2252 757-685-9310

Miller, Ted VYAC ted4126@cox.net 757-967-9114

757-203-5809 757-439-0371

Lynch, Ted WAC ted.lynch03@gmail.com 757-564-3076

757-855-2765 757-813-5469
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